
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Tuesday December 31, 2024 7:00am to 9:00pm Year-End 

Wednesday January 1, 2025 9:00am to 3:00pm Limited Staff 

Monday January 20, 2025 8:00am to 5:00pm Limited Staff 

Friday January 31, 2025 7:00am to 8:00pm Month End 

Monday February 17, 2025 CLOSED President’s Day 

Friday February 28, 2025 7:00am to 8:00pm Month End 

Monday March 31, 2025 7:00am to 8:00pm Period End 

Wednesday April 30, 2025 7:00am to 8:00pm Month End 

Monday May 26, 2025 CLOSED Memorial Day 

Friday May 30, 2025 7:00am to 8:00pm Month End 

Saturday May 31, 2025 9:00am to 3:00pm Limited Staff 

Thursday June 19, 2025 8:00am to 5:00pm Limited Staff 

Monday June 30, 2025 7:00am to 8:00pm Period End 

Friday July 4, 2025 CLOSED 4th of July 

Thursday July 31, 2025 7:00am to 8:00pm Month End 

Friday August 29, 2025 7:00am to 8:00pm Month End 

Saturday August 30, 2025 9:00am to 3:00pm Limited Staff 

Monday September 1, 2025 CLOSED Labor Day 

Tuesday September 30, 2025 7:00am to 8:00pm Period End 

Monday October 13, 2025 8:00am to 5:00pm Limited Staff 

Friday October 31, 2025 7:00am to 8:00pm Month End 

Tuesday November 11, 2025 8:00am to 5:00pm Limited Staff 

Thursday  November 27, 2025 CLOSED Thanksgiving 

Friday November 28, 2025 8:00am to 8:00pm Month End 

Saturday November 29, 2025 9:00am to 3:00pm Limited Staff 

Wednesday December 24, 2025 7:00am to 1:00pm Limited Staff 

Thursday December 25, 2025 CLOSED Christmas Day 

Wednesday December 31, 2025 7:00am to 8:00pm Year End 

Thursday January 1, 2026 9:00am to 3:00pm Limited Staff 

 

Additional Support is available until 9:00 EST Monday-Friday by calling 800-295-9100 

CompuSource Systems, Inc. 
2025 Extended Hours and Holiday Schedule 
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